
W 1/2 OF LOT 26 & ALL OF LOT 27 
COUNTRY 6TH ADDITION.

BRANCH WILSON MICHAEL/BRANCH JULIA BUIE
244 SW PINEHURST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03087-127

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.010 1.00/

03/11/2026 robin 1.02 39,750 0 0 39,750

STANDARD
3

353,331
11,795
39,750

404,876
116,043
288,833

HX HB 51,411
237,422
404,876

5,700

402,935

1400/0084 11/25/2019 WD Q V 03 16,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX & BLONDINA STEVE

WILSON MICHAEL & JU

1395/1319 9/30/2019 WD Q V 03 33,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX & BLONDINA STEVE

WILSON MICHAEL & JU
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000053915 Generator 08/26/2025

40310 STORAGE 0 08/07/2020

39159 SFR 0 02/26/2020

2021HX Base Yr

244 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,760 121.5984 136.19 375,884 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2299

BAS 2,299 100 2,299 294,315

FGR 650 55 358 45,831

FOP 158 30 47 6,017

FOP 187 30 56 7,169

3,294 2,760 353,331

BAS= W13 FOP= W17 S11 E17 N11$ S11 W17 N11 W14 S3 W25 S26
FGR= S26 E13 S2 E12 N26 W12 N2 W13$ E13 S2 E12 S9 E10 S2 FOP=
S6 E13 S2 E8 N10 W8 S2 W13$ E13 N2 E8 S2 E13 N42$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,042.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 4,595

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,500

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

11,795

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 13,250


